
8.-3 72

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

Item. 18 '9-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d,

MARINE AND HARBOURS—continued.

VOTE No. 41—continued.

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45

46
47

Haeboues—continued.
Waitara—Harbour Master andPilot(also Customs£25)
Foaton—Pilot

1Boatman at 7s. per diem
JRangitikei—Pilot
Wellington—Harbour Master

Coxswain and Harbour Pilot ...
2 Boatmen at 8s. per diem
Pilot
Coxswain
4 Boatmen at 7s. per diem
Signal Stations—2 Keepers
Lightkeeper and Assistant, Soainc's Island...

Napier BluffLighthouse—
Keepers' Salaries

Wairoa, Haioke's Bay—Pilot
Wangawehi Light

Tawanga—■

Harbour Master andPilot
2 Boatmen at £7 per month
Flagstaff

Qishorne—Harbour Master and Pilot
2 Boatmen at £7 10s. per month

Wairau,—
Harbour Master, Pilot, and Signalman

Picton—Harbour Master
Harbour Lights and Keeper

HavelocJc—
Harbour Master

Nelson—Harbour Master and Pilot
Second Pilot
4 Boatmen at £10 per month ...
Signalman
Allowance for HouseRent
Repairs to Boat Landing
Removal of Rocks at the Entrance to Nel-

son Harbour
Waitapu—

Harbour Master
Westport—Harbour Master

Signalman
Shifting and Repairing Flagstaff

Greymouih —Harbour Master
Signalman

Jfokitika—
Harbour Master
Signalman
Boatman

112 10 0

200 0 0
128 2 0

150 0 0

450 0 0
250 0 0
292 16 0
300 0 &
150 0 0
512 8 0^
1250 0 0
290 0 0:

25S 2 0

100 0 Oj
40 0 0

150 0 0
168 0 0
150 0 0

175 0 0
180 0 0

48 132 0 0

49
50

94 0 0,
50 0 0

51 100 0 0

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

400 0 0
275 0 0
480 0 0
120 0 0
20 0 0

130 0 0

1,000 0 0

59 25 0 0

60
(51
62

275 0 0
160 0 0
150 0 0

63
64

275 0 0
160 0 0

65
€6
67

350 0 0
192 0 0
180 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

