Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

Item.				1879-80.					
			-	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	MARINE AND HARBOURS	-contin	ued.						
	VOTE No. 41—continued.								
	HARBOURS—continued. Waitara—								
28	Harbour Master and Pilot (also	Custom	ıs £25)	112	10	0			
29	Foxton— Pilot			200	0	0			
30	1 Boatman at 7s. per diem	•••		128	2	Ö			
31	Rangitikei— Pilot	•••		150	0	0			
	Wellington—								
32	Harbour Master	•••		450	0	0			
33	Coxswain and Harbour Pilot	•••		250	0	0			
34	2 Boatmen at 8s. per diem			292	16	0			
35	Pilot			300	0	0,			
36	Coxswain			150	0	0			
37	4 Boatmen at 7s. per diem			512	8	0			
38	Signal Stations—2 Keepers		, ,	250	0	0			
39	Lightkeeper and Assistant, So	oame's L	sland	290	0	0			
40	Napier Bluff Lighthouse—		ł	0.50	o				
40	Keepers' Salaries	•••	[258	2	0			
41	Wairoa, Hawke's Bay—			100	Λ	0			
41	Pilot Wangawahi Light	•••	•••]	100	0	0			
42	Wangawehi Light	•••	••• 1	40	U	U			
43	Tauranga— Harbour Master and Pilot		}	150	0	o			
44	2 Boatmen at £7 per month	•••	•••	168	ŏ	0			
45	Flagstaff	•••		150	ŏ	0			
ŦU	Gisborne—	•••	•••	100	٠	١			
46	Harbour Master and Pilot			175	0	0			
47	2 Boatmen at £7 10s. per mor	nth		180	ŏ	o			
	Wairau—		•••	100	·				
48	Harbour Master, Pilot, and Signalman				0	0			
	Picton	8		132					
49	Harbour Master			94	0	0			
50	Harbour Lights and Keeper	•••		50	0	0			
	Havelock—								
51	Harbour Master			100	0	C			
	Nelson-					l 1			
52	Harbour Master and Pilot			400	0	0			
53	Second Pilot			275		0			
54	4 Boatmen at £10 per month	•••		480		0			
55	Signalman	•••		120		0			
56	Allowance for House Rent	• • •	,	20	0	0			
57	Repairs to Boat Landing			130	0	0			
5 8	Removal of Rocks at the En	trance	to Nel-	- 000	_				
	son Harbour	•••	•••	1,000	0	0			
- 20	Waitapu—		ļ	05	^				
5 9	Harbour Master	•••	•••	25	0	0			
00	Westport—			275	0	o			
60 61	Harbour Master	•••	•••	160		0			
62	Signalman Shifting and Repairing Flagst	aff	•••	150		0			
02	Greymouth—	ACOLIA.		100	J				
63	Harbour Master			275	0	0			
64	Signalman	•••		160		0			
7#	Hokitika—	•••	•••	-00	•				
65	Harbour Master			350	0	0			
66	Signalman	•••	44.	192		0			
47	Boatman	•••	•••	180		Ō			
					-	- 1			